KSICIAL COPY
' ARG

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED, Byalig
AND AFTER RECORDING, WAIL i

TINA D EBY
NATIONAL CITY MORTGACGTERS"

e Doc#: 0824913025 Fee: $40.25
3232 NEWMARK DRIVE ~ Eugene "Gene” Moore RHSP Fe$t;:$10400
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342 Gook County Recorder of Deeds
ATTN: PAYOFFS Date: 09/05/2008 01:34 PM Pg: 1 of 2
P.C. BOX 8820

DAYTON, OH 45482 - 0255

0005760279
LESZEK KUCHARCZYK
PO Date: 08/19/2008

FOR PROTECTIZi! OF OWNER, THIS
RELEASE SHALL 2E FILED WITH THE
RECORDER OR “Fz, REGISTRAR OF
TITLES IN WHOS:  \OFFICE THE
MORTGAGE OR DEED Cr TRUST WAS FILED.

RELEASE OF MORTG/AGE

THIS CERTIFIES that a certain mortgagz executed by

HELENA KUCHARCZYK AND LESZEK I'UCAARCZYK WIFE AND HUSBAND
to MIDAMERICA BANK, FSB dated Septemkber 16, 2002 calling for the original principal sum of dollars
{$199.300.00), and recorded in Mortgage Recorc 196£, page 0336 and/or instrument # 0021059523, of the records
in the office of the Recorder of COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, more particularly described as follows, to wit;

4853N CENTRAL UNIT A, CHICAGO IL - 60630

Tax Parce! No. 13093280700000

*THIS LOAN ALSO RELEASES LOAN MODIFICATION ASREEMENT RECORDED ON 01/12/2006 AND DOC
0601235238 THE WEST 36.66 FEET OF LOT 3 IN STANLE W .ADAMKIEWICZ SUBDIVISION OF LOT 16 IN
ROBERTS LAWRENCE AVENUE SUBDIVISION, A SUBDIVISICM-OF BLOCKS 48 AND 49, IN THE VILLAE
OF JEFFERSON IN THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF
THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

is hereby fully released and satisfied.

N WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto set its corporate hand and sea! by its proper officers, they
being thereto duly authorized, this 22nd day of August, 2008.

NATIONAL CITY BANK SBM MIDAMERICA BANK, FSB

Py
R TV
NAS
WENDY HAIRE
lts MORTGAGE OFFICER

™ G

=N N
<

IL_REL



824913025 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

0005760279
LESZEK KUCHARCZYK

State of QHIO )
County of MONTGOMERY ) 88

Before me, the uiide signed, a Notary Public in and for said County and State this 22nd day of Auqust, 2008 .
personally appeared WerlDY HAIRE, MORTGAGE OFFICER, of
NATIONAL CITY BANK. SEM MIDAMERICA BANK, FSB

who as such officers for and on its behalf acknowiedged the execution of the foregoing instrument.

Witness my hand and Notarial Seal %L\ 1
1 r .\.-.’ /\ —
Notary Public
ﬂNADEB(ij

TiNA D. EBY

WOTARY PUBLIC
INA%D FOR

\ GRS S  THE Szt OF OHiO
N/ MY COMMISSION CXPIRE
AUGUST 2%, 2011

IL_REL




